
Date Time Team Team Location

Saturday, December 7, 2024 11:00am Celtics Spurs Lincoln 1

Saturday, December 7, 2024 12:00pm Magic Nuggets Lincoln 2

Saturday, December 14, 2024 11:00am Spurs Magic Lincoln 1

Saturday, December 14, 2024 12:00pm Nuggets Celtics Lincoln 2

Saturday, January 4, 2025 11:00am Celtics Magic Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 4, 2025 12:00pm Nuggets Spurs Lincoln 2

Saturday, January 11, 2025 11:00am Spurs Celtics Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:00pm Nuggets Magic Lincoln 2

Saturday, January 18, 2025 11:00am Magic Spurs Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 18, 2025 12:00pm Celtics Nuggets Lincoln 2

Saturday, January 25, 2025 11:00am Magic Celtics Lincoln 1

Saturday, January 25, 2025 12:00pm Spurs Nuggets Lincoln 2

Saturday, February 1, 2025 11:00am Celtics Spurs Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 1, 2025 12:00pm Magic Nuggets Lincoln 2

Saturday, February 8, 2025 11:00am Spurs Magic Lincoln 1

Saturday, February 8, 2025 12:00pm Nuggets Celtics Lincoln 2

Saturday, March 1, 2025 11:00am Celtics Magic Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 1, 2025 12:00pm Nuggets Spurs Lincoln 2

Saturday, March 8, 2025 11:00am Spurs Celtics Lincoln 1

Saturday, March 8, 2025 12:00pm Nuggest Magic Lincoln 2

Team Day Time Location

Spurs Monday 6:00PM - 6:45PM Ambrose

Nuggets Monday 6:00PM - 6:45PM Ambrose

Magic Monday 6:00PM - 6:45PM Ambrose

Celtics Monday 6:00PM - 6:45PM Ambrose

Mondays: December 2nd-March 3 7:30 - 8:15PM @Ambrose

Practice Dates: 12/2, 12/9, 12/16, 1/6, 1/13, 1/27, 2/3, 2/10, 2/25, 3/3

Off Dates: 12/23, 12/30, 1/20, 2/17

Girls 3rd Grade Saturday Game Schedule

WEEK 1 Practice 

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

Girls 3rd Practice Schedule

WEEK 10

WEEK 2

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

WEEK 8

WEEK 9 


